CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 31

3rd QIR

17,721

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 02, 2025
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 03, 2024

YEAR VEEK
TO DATE 31

3, 037, 135 101, 885
109, 714 4,732
3, 146, 849 106, 617
712,114 22,704
346, 632 9, 832
282, 628 8,924
176, 311 5, 097
101, 285 3, 147
52, 872 2,720
58, 345 1, 445
113, 742 4,790
73,114 2,767
35,572 1,187
185, 800 6, 544
44,364 1,218
138, 187 3,872
32,019 964
15, 737 508
1,625 79
13, 990 430
14, 459 848
15, 050 769
77, 465 1,919
2,491, 311 79, 764
5, 638, 160 186, 381

3rd QIR
TO DATE

2, 868, 441
140, 849

3, 009, 290

667, 643
342,219
283, 250
160, 651
105, 564
70, 617
55, 845
122, 765
73,130
36, 576
186, 402
46, 923
132, 292
31, 148
15, 525
1,836
13, 398
17,152
15, 458
69, 162

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
31 TO DATE  TO DATE
2.07 % 3.82 % 5.88 %
(17.27)% (19.54) % (22.11) %
1.22 % 2.80 % 4.57 %
6.18 % 5.93 % 6.66 %
20.05 %  8.48 % 1.29 %
4.49 % (4.00)% (0.22)%
9.83 % 11.97 % 9.75 %
1.37 %  0.42 % (4.05)%
(34.23)% (23.98)% (25.13)%
43.53 % 20.56 % 4.48 %
(24.18)% (7.35)% (7.35)%
1.19°% 2.76 % (0.02)%
(11.04)% (0.82)% (2.74)%
4.06 % 7.43 % (0.32)%
20.53 % (2.96)% (5.45)%
(0.31)%  0.45 % 4.46 %
7.68 % 6.71 % 2.80 %
5.91 % 3.49 % 1.37 %
(45.57)% (29.66)% (11.49)%
0.00 % (2.38)% 4.42 %
(39.62)% (10.28)% (15.70) %
(55.14)% (17.84)% (2.64)%
20.17° % 21.53 % 12.01 %
3.70 %  3.45 % 1.79 %



